
PROGRAM CHAIR NAMES CHAIR EMAILS
Emily Burke EBurke@aspph.org

Kaitlin Tager ktager@aspph.org

Emily Burke EBurke@aspph.org

Kaitlin Tager ktager@aspph.org

Annie Nguyen Annie.Nguyen@med.usc.edu

Lan Doan Lan.Doan@nyulangone.org

Ruth Little littlena@ecu.edu

Rajasri Roy, Ph.D. rajasri.roy@nih.gov

Elvira Elek, PhD eelek@rti.org

M. J. Scales, MPH, CPS mjscales@udel.edu

Robert Carroll robcarroll63@me.com

Ryan Eagle ryan.eagle@ndsu.edu

Madison Anderson and01458@morris.umn.edu

McKayla Gourneau mckayla.m.gourneau@gmail

Haresh Rochani hrochani@georgiasouthern.edu

Niloofar Ramezani nramezan@gmu.edu

Priya Raman praman@horizon.csueastbay.edu

Stella Chong stella_chong@alumni.brown.edu

Dana Reed Wise dreedwise@marionhealth.org

George Smith, Jr. gsmith33@csu.edu

Nathan Nickel Nathan_Nickel@cpe.umanitoba.ca

Diana Cassar-Uhl dianaibclc@gmail.com

Adana Llanos al4248@cumc.columbia.edu

Bibiana Martinez bibianam@usc.edu

Jean Edward, PhD, RN, CHPE jean.edward@uky.edu

Brett Poe bpoe@nhchc.org

Chelsea Hardin Hensley chardin@nhchc.org

Jacqueline Massie jacquelinemassie@gmail.com

Barbara Baylor baylorbarbara@gmail.com

Vanessa Hill Vhill@projectnana.org

Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public 

Health

Alcohol, Tobacco and Other Drugs

American Indian, Alaska Native and Native 

Hawaiian Caucus

Academic and Practice Linkages in Public 

Health Caucus

Academic and Practice Linkages in Public 

Health Caucus Delta Omega Posters 

Black Caucus of Health Workers

Cancer Forum

Breastfeeding Forum

Caucus on Homelessness

Caucus on Public Health and the Faith 

Community

Aging & Public Health 

Applied Public Health Statistics
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Isaac Omenka Oomenka@butler.edu

Kelechi Lamberts kelechi.lamberts@gmail.com 

Nuhu Kaamel nnmkaamel@gmail.com

Dana Madigan, DC, MPH, PhD madigan.danam@gmail.com

Jason G. Napuli, DC,MBA jason.napuli@va.gov

Rachel Berkowitz rachel.l.berkowitz@sjsu.edu

Angela Young-Brinn confidenceplus2000@gmail.com

successfulangela@gmail.com

Community Health Planning and Policy 

Development Shannon Elizabeth Nicks, PhD, MPH NicksS@childrensdayton.org

Paige Menking pcmenking@gmail.com

Denise Vasquez denise.vasquez@uth.tmc.edu

Shontel Minor shontel.minor@txaheceast.org

Tamara Lewis Johnson tamara.lewisjohnson@nih.gov

Shannon sklisch sklisch@ucanr.edu

Librada Callender, MPH librada.callender@bswhealth.org

Lindsey Catherine Mullis, M.S. lindsey.c.mullis@uky.edu

Garvita Thareja gthareja@msudenver.edu

Aleigha Spaulding aleigha.m.spaulding@tn.gov

Ifeoma Ogbozor carolineogbozor@rocketmail.com

Owusua Yamoah oxy14@case.edu

Inyang Uwak, DrPH, MPH, MBBCh. drinyanguwak@gmail.com

Ursula L. Lauper, MA MPH ursula.lauper@health.ny.gov

Raquel Silva raquel.silva@icf.com

Kesha A. Baptiste-Roberts, MPH, PhD baptika@gmail.com

Siobhan Catherine Maty, PhD, CPH siobhanmaty@gmail.com

Karen Meagher, PhD meagher.karen@mayo.edu

Bruce Tize btizes@gmail.com

Lynette Renner renn0042@umn.edu

Nicole Sutton fvpcaucus.chair@gmail.com

Tara Foti Tara.R.Foti@kp.org

Environment

Epidemiology

Ethics

Family Violence Prevention Caucus

Early-Career Professional

Community-Based Public Health Caucus

Chiropractic Health Care

Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant Health

Disability

Community Health Workers

Committee on Women's Rights
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Abby Gold agold@umn.edu

Godfred Odei Boateng, MPhil, Ph.D. godfred.boateng@uta.edu

Nadia Koyratty nadia.shaheen.koyratty@gmail.com
Foot and Ankle Adam Fleischer adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com

Shixi Zhao shixizhao@unm.edu

Haocen Wang hwang472@tamu.edu

Candace Haugtvedt, RPh, MS, PhD clhaugtvedt@gmail.com

Kate Cartwright, PhD, MPH kcartwright@unm.edu

Diane L. Adams, MD, MPH, DABCHS, CHS Adamsd481@aol.com

Jeannette Jackson-Thompson, PhD, MSPH jacksonthompsonj@health.missouri.edu

Iris Zachary zacharyi@health.missouri.edu

Xueying Yang XUEYYANG@mailbox.sc.edu 

Chengbo Zeng Chengbo_Zeng@hms.harvard.edu

Randolph Hubach rhubach@purdue.edu

Silica Lomax lomaxs@sas.upenn.edu

Jennifer Banarez banarezjennifer@gmail.com

Claudia Der-Martirosian, MA, PhD cdermart.apha@gmail.com

David Swedler dswedler@gmail.com

Mitch Doucette mldoucette1@gmail.com

Dan Baker baker.218@wright.edu

Alison Whitehead, MPH alisonmwhitehead@gmail.com

John Spencer Finnell, ND, MPH, LAc drfinnell@gmail.com

Elizabeth Healy, MPH ehealy36@gmail.com

Samer Jabbour, MD, MPH sj22@aub.edu.lb

Jamie Zigterman jlzigterman@yahoo.com

Jeannie B. Concha jeannie@utep.edu

Mary Mitsdarffer mitsdarfferm@gmail.com

Leigh Haynes LeighKamore.Haynes@UGent.be

Stacie Kershner lawandhealth@gsu.edu

Madina Agenor madina_agenor@brown.edu

Kristen Krause kk957@sph.rutgers.edu

LGBTQ Health Caucus

Health Administration

HIV/AIDS

Human Rights

Integrative, Complimentary and Traditional 

Health Practices

Health Informatics and Information 

Technology

Genomics Forum

Food and Nutrition

Injury Control and Emergency Health 

Services

International Health

Law

Latino Caucus
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Kimberly J. Arcoleo, PhD, MPH karcoleo@uri.edu

Lesley Cottrell, PhD lcottrell@hsc.wvu.edu

Cody Mullen cody.mullen@gmail.com

Sam Li samliuthsc@gmail.com

Kara Allard kallard3@bwh.harvard.edu

Albert Pless albertwpless@gmail.com

Meredith Steinfeldt meredith.steinfeldt@tufts.edu 

Mental Health Genevieve Graaf, PhD Genevieve.graaf@uta.edu

Kate Durand, MHS kthd@uw.edu

Kerri Wizner, MPH kerri.wizner.mph@gmail.com

Summer Shaw summer.shaw@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Michael P. Veve, PharmD, MPH mpveve@wayne.edu

Stephanie Masiello Schuette stephanie.masielloschuette@dairy.org

Thomas Jeffrey Doker, DVM, DACVPM, MPH thomas.doker@gmail.com

Chelsea Fosse chelseafosse@gmail.com

Salma Elwazeer salma.elwazeer@ttuhsc.edu

Patrice Sutton psutton2000@yahoo.com

Annie Cheney anlan.cheney@gmail.com

Valerie Pacino valeriepacino@gmail.com

Pharmacy Shaun Rowe, PharmD arowe@uthsc.edu

Alan M. Beck, PhD, CHES alan.beck@wustl.edu

Bridgette Do, MPH bridgetd@usc.edu

Andrea Portillo Medeiros, MPH aportillo37@gmail.com

Ashley Walker awalker@georgiasouthern.edu

LuBeth Perez LuBeth.Perez@uth.tmc.edu>

Katharine J. Head headkj@iupui.edu 

Jenny Tsai Jiun-Yi.Tsai@nau.edu
PHEHP Materials Contest Karen Mancera-Cuevas karen.mancera-cuevas@illinois.gov

Christine Hackman chackman@calpoly.edu

Charis Davidson Charis.davidson@gmail.com

Irfan Hasan iha@nyct-cfi.org

Richard Thomason Richard.Thomason@blueshieldcafoundation.org

Ebony Johnson ejohnson@unitedwayatlanta.org

Public Health Education and Health 

Promotion

One Health

PHEHP Student Awards Contest

Public Health Funder Network

Medical Care

Maternal and Child Health

Men's Health Caucus

Oral Health

Occupational Health and Safety

Physical Activity

Peace Caucus
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Karen McBroom Butler, DNP, RN Karen.Butler@uky.edu

Tracy L. Booth, Ed.D., BSN, RN tracy.booth@umhb.edu
Public Health Social Work Amy C. Hammock, PhD, MSW amy.hammock@stonybrook.edu

Sana Malik, MSW, MPH, DrPH sana.k.malik@stonybrook.edu

Erin Maughan, PhD, RN, PHNA-BC emaugha@gmu.edu

Samira Soleimanpour samira.soleimanpour@ucsf.edu

Elizabeth Dickson Edickson@salud.unm.edu

Julie Metos julie.metos@hsc.utah.edu>

Kimberly McBride kimberly.mcbride@utoledo.edu

Catelynn Kenner catelynn@ckccollective.com

Monica McLemore monica.mclemore@ucsf.edu

Martha Livingston livingstonm@oldwestbury.edu

Jonathan Ross drjohnross@ameritech.net

Emily Bartlett, MPH, MSN emily.bartlett.apha@gmail.com

Kara Mannor karamannor.apha@gmail.com

Spirit of 1848 Caucus Nancy Krieger nkrieger@hsph.harvard.edu

Trade and Health Forum Eric Crosbie ecrosbie@unr.edu

Linda Williams lspwjen78@gmail.com

Jenevieve Peecher jspeec01@gmail.com
Vision Care Kathleen S. OConnor koconnor1@cdc.gov

Meghan Spiroff meghanspiroff@gmail.com

Nakesha Powell nakeshas@hotmail.com

Sarbinaz Bekmuratova sarbinazbekmuratova@creighton.edu

Student Assembly

Socialist Caucus

Sexual and Reproductive Health

School Health and Wellness 

Women’s Caucus

Veterans' Caucus

Public Health Nursing

mailto:julie.metos@hsc.utah.edu
mailto:jspeec01@gmail.com

